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BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

÷

YE

SHAWN MENDES

NO SHAME

HI VIZ

X

INVASION OF PRIVACY

GRAFFITI U

LOST & FOUND

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

STONEY

EVOLVE

REPUTATION

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

NATION OF TWO

BLACK PANTHER: THE ALBUM

BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA

1989

+

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

?

DEADPOOL 2

MOANA

REVERENCE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

THERE IS MORE

AMERICAN TEEN

13 REASONS WHY SEASON 2

TRANQUILITY BASE HOTEL & CASINO

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST

THE BEACH BOYS WITH THE ROYAL PHILHARMONIC ORC…

MY DEAR MELANCHOLY,

KOD

WISH YOU WERE HERE

AND JUSTICE FOR NONE

VOICENOTES

ILLUMINATE

TESTING

BRIDGET JONES'S BABY

DAMN.

LOVE YOURSELF:  'TEAR'

FIFTY SHADES FREED

25

LOVE IS DEAD

Post Malone

Soundtrack

Kids See Ghosts

Ed Sheeran

Kanye West

Shawn Mendes

Lily Allen

The Presets

Ed Sheeran

Cardi B

Keith Urban

Jorja Smith

Olivia Newton-John

Soundtrack

Post Malone

Imagine Dragons

Taylor Swift

Luke Combs

Vance Joy

Soundtrack
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Taylor Swift

Ed Sheeran

Soundtrack
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Soundtrack

Soundtrack

Parkway Drive

Eminem

Hillsong Worship

Khalid

Soundtrack

Arctic Monkeys

Queen

INXS

The Beach Boys

The Weeknd

J. Cole

The Ten Tenors

Five Finger Death Punch

Charlie Puth

Shawn Mendes

A$AP Rocky
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Adele

Chvrches

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

DEF/UMA

WAR

DEF/UMA

ISL/UMA

WAR

MOD/EMI

WAR

ATL/WAR

CAP/EMI

OFM/SME

SME

HWR/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

BIG/UMA

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

BIG/UMA

WAR

HWR/UMA

CAR/UMA

COL/SME

WALT/UMA

CVA/SME

INR/UMA

HMA/SME

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

PET/UMA

USM/UMA

UMA

INR/UMA

SMW/SME

ES1/SME

ATL/WAR

ISL/UMA

RCA/SME

PDR/UMA

INR/UMA

BHT/ORCH

UNI/UMA

XL/INE

<P>

<D>

<D>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>4

<D>

<P>6

<G>

<P>

<P>6

<G>

<P>15

<P>6

<G>

<P>10

1

1

4

1

1

1

8

5

1

5

2

13

14

2

5

4

1

8

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

9

2

1

1

2

13

33

1

2

1

37

3

1

18

4

7

3

5

7

2

6

4

1

7

25

1

67

2

3

1

2

203

10

7

1

1

121

43

51

31

4

16

18

35

161

234

60

13

4

77

6

64

9

48

2

5

123

212

1

11

8

10

4

5

53

3

8

57

4

18

125

B002821802

7567865927

6780391

9029585903

6770068

6755089

9029567366

6735010

2564628590

075679873682

6741357

JSLAFCD01

19075855512

8731446

5726167

5768084

3003310

19075829282

LRCD0001

6736430

88985474692

3799890

5249864652

8736871

1210673

19075853472

8734913

RES162

9887893

HMACD345

88985414322

B002854402

WIGCD339

2758364

5335934

6754096

6758004

B002848702

88985433712

ESM-314-1

7567866011

5571492

G010003920018N

5712190

5760871

192562556672

6734900

XLCD740

LIB216CD

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




